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AIR PUMP

[Unit: mm(inch)]

Dimensions Performance Curves

Specifications

●Materials may be modified without notice.
●”HIBLOW” is a registered mark of Techno Takatsuki co., ltd.

Rated Loading Pressure [kPa(PSI)]
50Hz 60Hz

Rated Voltage

Power Supply Frequency

Rated Loading Pressure

Airflow Volume

Power Consumption

Noise Level

Weight

HP-60 HP-80

60 50 60

V

Hz

kPa

ℓ/min

W

dBA

kg

AC100 / 110-120 / 220-240

14.7

7.0

60

51

35

80

71

36

50

196
(7.72)

φ18
(0.71)

37
(1.46)

235
(9.25)

180
(7.09)

21
(0.83)

130
(5.12)

100
(3.94)

HP-60, 80
HP series

HP-60

PRESSURE
TYPE

[kPa ]

[PSI]

[ℓ/min] [CFM]

HP-80

0 10 20 30 5040

50

100

150
5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

Ai
rfl

ow
 V

ol
um

e

Pressure

14.7 (2.13)

[kPa ]

[PSI]

[ℓ/min] [CFM]

0 10 20 30 40

50

100

150
5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0
Ai

rfl
ow

 V
ol

um
e

Pressure

14.7 (2.13)

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.05.0 6.0

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0


